
Hanley Castle High School

A Level Timetable - Summer 2020

Date Start Length Board Level Comp Code Component Title

Mon 5 May 8.50am All Day AQA GCE/A 7202X Art ADV

Tue 6 May 8.50am All Day AQA GCE/A 7202X Art ADV

Wed 7 May 8.50am All Day AQA GCE/A 7202X Art ADV

Thur 7 May 9.00am 1h AQA GCE/A 7652/3T French ADV Speaking

11.15am 1h AQA GCE/A 7692/3T Spanish ADV Speaking

Mon 11 May 9.00am 3h EDEXL/KSQ Btec 34189H01 Developing a Marketing Campaign

9.30am 1h 30m EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9FM0 01 Core Pure Maths.1

1.30pm 1h 40m EDEXL/GCE GCE/ASB 8FM0 01 AS Core Pure Mathematics

Wed 13 May 1.30pm 2h EDEXL/KSQ Btec 21429K01 Promotion for Business & Finance

Thu 14 May 1.30pm 1h 30m EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9FM0 02 Core Pure Maths.2

1h 40m EDEXL/GCE GCE/ASB 8FM0 2F F.Stats.1 & Dec.Maths.1

Fri 15 May 1.30pm 2h EDEXL/KSQ Btec 34163H01 Business & Personal Finance

Mon 18 May 9.30am 2h OCR GCE/A H460/01 Economics: Microeconomics Wrtn

1.30pm 2h 15m OCR GCE/A H557/01 Physics B (ADV Phy) : Fndmntl Phys Wtn

Tue 19 May 9.30am 1h 30m EDEXL/KSQ BTNG/B 31524H01 Anatomy and Physiology

1.30pm 2h 15m EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9HI0 1D History - Britain C1785-C1870

Wed 20 May 1.30pm 2h 15m EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9GE0 01 Geography Paper One

Thu 21 May 9.30am 2h AQA GCE/A 7582/1 Physical Education ADV Paper 1

2h 30m AQA GCE/A 7692/1 Spanish ADV Pap 1 List, Read & Writ

2h EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9PL0 01 UK Politics

1.30pm 3h AQA GCE/A 7707/1 English Lang and Lit ADV Paper 1

2h 30m OCR GCE/A H472/01 Eng Lit: Drama & Poetry PRE-1900 Wtn

Fri 22 May 9.30am 2h AQA GCE/A 7132/1 Business ADV Paper 1
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Mon 01 Jun 9.30am 2h 30m AQA GCE/A 7707/2 English Lang and Lit ADV Paper 2

2h 30m OCR GCE/A H472/02 Eng Lit: Cmprtve & Cntxtl Stdy Wtn

2h 30m OCR GCE/A H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn

1.30pm 2h AQA GCE/A 7132/2 Business ADV Paper 2

2h 15m OCR GCE/A H557/02 Physics B (ADV Phy) : Sci Lit Phys Wtn

Tue 02 Jun 9.30am 2h OCR GCE/A H460/02 Economics: Macroeconomics Wrtn

1.30pm 2h 15m OCR GCE/A H432/01 Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn

Wed 03 Jun 9.30am 2h AQA GCE/A 7582/2 Physical Education ADV Paper 2

1h 30m EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9HI0 2D History Italy & Germany Unif. 

1.30pm 2h EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1

Thu 04 Jun 9.30am 1h 30m EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9FM0 3B Further Statistics 1

2h EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9PL0 02 UK Government

2h 15m OCR GCE/A H420/01 Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn

1.30pm 2h 15m EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9GE0 02 Geography ADV Paper 2

Fri 05 Jun 9.30am 2h AQA GCE/A 7132/3 Business ADV Paper 3

3h AQA GCE/A 7262/W Drama and Theatre ADV Written

2h 30m AQA GCE/A 7552/1 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 1

2h AQA GCE/A 7692/2 Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing

1.30pm 2h AQA GCE/A 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2

2h EDEXL/KSQ BTNG/B 31760H01 Information Technology Systems

1h 30m OCR GCE/A H557/03 Physics B (ADV Phy) : Prac Skl Phy Wtn

Mon 08 Jun 9.30am 2h OCR GCE/A H460/03 Economics: Themes in Economics Wrtn

1.30pm 2h 15m OCR GCE/A H432/02 Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn

Tue 09 Jun 9.30am 2h 30m OCR GCE/A H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn

Wed 10 Jun 9.30am 2h 15m EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9HI0 37 History: Warfare & Germany

1.30pm 2h EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2

Thu 11 Jun 9.30am 2h EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9PL0 3A Comparative Politics-Usa

2h 15m OCR GCE/A H420/02 Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn

1.30pm 2h 30m AQA GCE/A 7652/1 French ADV Paper 1 List, Read & Writ

2h 15m EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9GE0 03 Geography Paper Three

Fri 12 Jun 9.30am 2h AQA GCE/A 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3

1h 30m AQA GCE/A 7552/2 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 2

2h 30m OCR GCE/A H543/05 Music: Listening & Apprasing Wrtn

1.30pm 2h EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9MA0 03 Statistics & Mechanics

Mon 15 Jun 9.30am 2h AQA GCE/A 7652/2 French ADV Paper 2 Writing

  1h 30m OCR GCE/A H420/03 Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn

Wed 17 Jun 9.30am 1h 30m OCR GCE/A H432/03 Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn

 1.30pm 1h 30m EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9FM0 3D Decision Maths.1

Wed 24 June **** EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY ****


